
RESULTS
TRA Level 2 - Men 13+

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

PARSONS Thomas1083 37.9350.0 0.08.400 8.100 8.700 8.4001 8.000

Atmosphere Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 8.300 8.100 9.000 8.0008.500 0.0 38.715

76.650

16.80012.215

16.80011.635

9.700

9.500 8.500

8.700

BRANSBY Adam1081 38.1600.0 0.07.700 8.400 8.300 8.5002 8.100

Market Harborough
Trampoline Academy

0.0 7.800 7.900 7.900 8.4008.100 0.0 37.895

76.055

16.00012.095

16.70011.710

9.800

9.750 8.600

8.400

GREEN Antony1082 36.4050.0 0.07.800 7.500 7.500 7.6003 7.400

Stardust Trampolining Club 0.0 7.700 7.700 7.600 7.7007.800 0.0 37.330

73.735

15.40012.180

15.10011.905

9.750

9.400 7.600

8.100

BOON Daniel1080 35.4650.0 0.07.300 7.500 7.400 7.8004 7.300

Dragon Flyers T.C. 0.0 7.200 7.700 7.400 7.6007.500 0.0 36.005

71.470

15.10010.905

14.80010.865

10.000

9.800 7.400

7.700

ROGERS Michael1085 35.1950.0 0.07.500 7.600 7.400 7.5005 7.200

Bolton Trampoline Club 0.0 7.300 7.100 7.400 7.1008.000 0.0 35.125

70.320

14.70010.675

14.90010.495

9.750

9.800 7.400

7.600

CLARK Alistair350 34.2450.0 0.06.800 7.100 6.900 7.0006 6.900

Tay Trampoline Club 0.0 6.800 6.700 6.700 7.0007.000 0.0 34.115

68.360

13.70010.815

13.90010.645

9.600

9.700 7.400

6.900

PENNY Bradley1084 34.9400.0 0.06.700 6.900 7.200 7.5007 7.100

Alchemy Trampoline &
DMT Club

0.0 1.300 1.400 1.400 1.4001.400 0.0 7.005

41.945

2.8002.205

14.30010.840

2.000

9.800 7.700

1.500
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